MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU

Feb. 3rd

Homemade Mac & Cheese
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs

No Bean Chili Sauce
Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Feb. 10th

Sloppy Joes
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs
No Bean Chili Sauce
Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Chips
Desserts
Ice Cream

$4.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$0.50
$1.50
$2.00

Feb. 17th

Homemade Cheese Broccoli Soup
w/crackers

Hamburgers

All Beef Hot Dogs
No Bean Chili Sauce

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Feb.24th

Taco Salad
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs
No Bean Chili Sauce
Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Soda $1.50
Coffee $1.00
Water $1.00

$4.00

$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$6.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00



