MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU

Feb. 3rd		Feb. 17th	
Homemade Mac & Cheese	\$4.00	Homemade Cheese Broccoli Sou	p \$4.00
Hamburgers	\$5.00	w/crackers	
All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50	Hamburgers	\$5.00
No Bean Chili Sauce	\$0.50	All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50
Sandwiches	\$3.00	No Bean Chili Sauce	\$0.50
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		Sandwiches	\$3.00
		(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)	
Feb. 10th		Feb.24th	
Sloppy Joes	\$5.00	Taco Salad	\$6.00
Hamburgers	\$5.00	Hamburgers	\$5.00
All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50	All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50
No Bean Chili Sauce	\$0.50	No Bean Chili Sauce \$0.50	
Sandwiches	\$3.00	Sandwiches \$3.00	
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)	
Chips	\$0.50	Soda \$1	1.50
Desserts	\$1.50	Coffee \$1	L .00
Ice Cream	\$2.00	Water \$1	L. 00